SPRING, CL

IN THE BULKLEY VALLEY

EAR NIGHT TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION
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COLDER THAN AIRPORT
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STATION 'NAME
BULKLEY 1500
BULKLEY 1700
BULKLEY 1900
BULKLEY" 2100

|asTLAIS

CHAPMAN BURN
KATHLYN

HUDSON BAY MTN.

SMITHERS AIRPORT

SMITHERS CDA

NUMBER
107123
107124
107125
107126
107132
107133
107113
107114
107115
107116

ELEVATION
1530 +.
1690 #.
1950 +.
2160 .
3350 .
3415 «.
2440 «.
3060 +#.

1631 .

1718 ..

AIR FLOW CLEAR RADIATIONAL NIGHTS HIN THE BULKLEY VALLEY
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== .. REGION NUMBER .
D L82F 10 B.0°F (10°C 104,0°C) 5 WARMER UNDER WESTERLY REGIME
22 “over1.8F(10°C) 4 WARM REGION
= N \: % W‘ARMER TI‘(MN AI?\PORT
\\E 1.0°F(.6°C) COLDER t01.8°F(10°C) 3 INTERMEDIATE REGION
r/ WARMER THAN AIRPORT .
<‘§\3 ég:;:eoﬂ;ia.m%gc) 2 SLIGHTLY COLDER REGION
1.8°F to 5.0°F(1.0°C102.8°C) 1 COLDEST REGION
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